

Rochester Hills

Legislation Details (With Text)

2021	-0400	Version:	1			
Purc	hase			Status:	Closed	
9/29/	/2021			In control:	City Council Regular Meetin	g
				Final action:	10/11/2021	
Request for Purchase Authorization - FIRE: Purchase Authorization for two (2) Lifepak 15 Cardiac Monitors and required accessories in the amount of \$91,320.76; Stryker Medical, Redmond, WA						
Blanket Purchase, Contract, Purchase Authorization						
1. 10112021 Agenda Summary.pdf, 2. Quote.pdf, 3. Resolution (Draft).pdf						
Ver.	Action By	1		Act	ion	Result
1	City Cou	ıncil Regular	Mee	ting Ad	opted by Resolution	Pass
	Purc 9/29/ Requ Moni Blan 1. 10 Ver.	Monitors and Blanket Purch 1. 10112021 A Ver. Action By	Purchase 9/29/2021 Request for Purchase Auth Monitors and required acce Blanket Purchase, Contrac 1. 10112021 Agenda Sum Ver. Action By	Purchase 9/29/2021 Request for Purchase Authoriza Monitors and required accessor Blanket Purchase, Contract, Pu 1. 10112021 Agenda Summary Ver. Action By	Purchase Status: 9/29/2021 In control: Final action: Final action: Request for Purchase Authorization - FIRE: Purchase Monitors and required accessories in the amount Blanket Purchase, Contract, Purchase Authorization 1. 10112021 Agenda Summary.pdf, 2. Quote.pd Ver. Action By Action	Purchase Status: Closed 9/29/2021 In control: City Council Regular Meetin Final action: 10/11/2021 Request for Purchase Authorization - FIRE: Purchase Authorization for two (2 Monitors and required accessories in the amount of \$91,320.76; Stryker Medi Blanket Purchase, Contract, Purchase Authorization 1. 10112021 Agenda Summary.pdf, 2. Quote.pdf, 3. Resolution (Draft).pdf Ver. Action

Request for Purchase Authorization - FIRE: Purchase Authorization for two (2) Lifepak 15 Cardiac Monitors and required accessories in the amount of \$91,320.76; Stryker Medical, Redmond, WA

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby authorizes the purchase of two (2) Lifepak 15 Cardiac Monitors and required accessories to Stryker Medical, Redmond, Washington in the amount of \$91,320.76.